Blaksamband

islands BLAKSAMBAND
ISLANDS
Blakmenn arsins fra upphafi
Ar Nafn Félag
1973 | bér Sigporsson iS
1974 | Halldér Jonsson iS
1975 | Indridi Arnérsson iS
1976 | Gudmundur E. Palsson bréttur R
1977 | Valdemar S. Jénasson bréttur R
1978 | J6hanna Gudjonsdottir Volsungur
1979 | Haraldur Geir Hlodversson Umf. Laugdaela
1980 | Leifur Hardarson Umf. Laugdaela
1981 | Fridjén Bjarnason is
1982 | Leifur Hardarson prottur R
1983 | Larentsinus H. Aglstsson bréttur R
1984 | J6n Arnason bréttur R
1985 | Audur Adalsteinsdottir is
1986 | Leifur Hardarson prottur R
1987 | Sigurborg Gunnarsdottir UBK
1988 | Haukur Valtysson KA
1989 | Stefan Jéhannesson KA
1990 | borvardur Sigflisson iS
1991 | Seerun Jéhannsdottir Vikingur
1992 | Matthias Bjarki Gudmundsson IS
1993 | bérey Haraldsdottir is
1994 | Stefan b. Sigurdsson HK
1995 | Elva Rut Helgadottir HK
1996 | Olafur Heimir Gudmundsson Gentofte
1997 | Dagbjort Viglundsdottir iS
1998 | Dagbjort Viglundsdottir Valdosta
Einar Sigurdsson Gentofte
1999 | Ingibjérg Gunnarsdottir iS
Aki Thoroddsen Gentofte
2000 | Frida Sigurdardottir HIK Aalborg
Zravko Demirev iS
2001 | Hulda Elma Eysteinsdottir prottur N
Valur Gudjon Valsson brottur R
2002 | Frida Sigurdardottir USA
Rébert Karl Hl6dversson Stjarnan
2003 | Karen Bjorg Gunnarsdottir KA
Einar Sigurdsson HK
2004 | Anna Pavliouk brottur R
Brynjar Pétursson HK




2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Emil Gunnarsson

Frida Sigurdardottir
Robert Karl HI6dversson
Miglena Apostolova

David Bui Halldérsson
Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Vignir brostur HL6dversson
Laufey Bjork Sigmundsdéttir
Valur Gudjon Valsson
Birna Baldursdattir

Emil Gunnarsson

Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Hafsteinn Valdimarsson
Hjordis Eiriksdéttir

Orri bor Jénsson

Berglind Gigja Jonsdottir
Ludvik Mar Matthiasson
Elisabet Einarsdéttir
Hafsteinn Valdimarsson
Elisabet Einarsdéttir
Hafsteinn Valdimarsson
Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Hafsteinn Valdimarsson
Thelma Dogg Grétarsdottir
Kristjan Valdimarsson
Thelma Dogg Grétarsdéttir
Kristjan Valdimarsson
Helena Kristin Gunnarsdéttir
Avarr Freyr Birgisson

Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Avarr Freyr Birgisson

Jona Gudlaug Vigfusdattir
Ragnar Ingi Axelsson

Valdis Kapitola borvardardaéttir

Avarr Freyr Birgisson
Thelma Dogg Grétarsdottir
Hafsteinn Valdimarsson
Sara Osk Stefansdéttir
Avarr Freyr Birgisson
Matthildur Einarsdéttir
Mani Matthiasson

bréttur N
Stjarnan
SCAD
Stjarnan
bréttur N
KA

Tromso V
Stjarnan
HK

bréttur R
KA
Stjarnan
Rote Raben
Marienlyst
Stjarnan
HIK Aalborg
HK

HK

HK
Marienlyst
HK
Marienlyst
Orebro
Waldviertel
VBC Galina
BK Tromsd
UKF Nitra
BK Tromsod
KA
Marienlyst

Hylte/Halmstad

Marienlyst

Hylte/Halmstad

Hamar
KA
Marienlyst

Hylte/Halmstad

Hamar
Holte
Odense
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